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
TBV by the buyer. MLS#1747432 $115,000

New List
ing

486 Molino Rd. - 2 BR 2 BA house on a 3/4 acre with plenty 
of shade with lots of potential. MLS#1748333 $42,500

New List
ing

806 Orchard Dr. - Very well maintained stone home with 
fenced backyard, situated on nice level .36 acre lot. Walking 
distance to town. Beautiful hardwood fl oors, kitchen 
appliances stay. Clean and well established neighborhood. 
MLS# 1746978 $89,900

New List
ing

10 Carpenters Hollow - Nice MINI FARM: Brick home 
on 11.40 Acs w/barn, out bldg, spring fed pond, fenced & 
cross fenced, long rd. frontage, 4-BR’s, 2 BAs, GRANITE 
kit. counters, laminate & vinyl fl oors, gas stove, frig, DW & 
micro. Covered patio & porch. Looks good. Private setting. 
MLS#1749461 $124,500

New List
ing

713 Swanson Blvd. - Lovely home in the Avenues! With 
beautiful arched doorways, a nicely remodeled kitchen and 
large bonus room and basement, this home radiates family! 
Within walking distance of Ralph Askins Elem, this home 
is a perfect location for family with children! MLS#1749777 
$132,000

New List
ing

2385 Pulaski Hwy. - Sweet country setting! Convenient to 
Fayetteville and I-65. Just enough acreage for a mini farm. 3 
BR/2 BA with 3 outbuildings and 1400 sqft. Move In Ready! 
MLS#1748945 $109,900

New List
ing

0 Eldad Rd. - GORGEOUS Acreage in Prestigious 
Riverbend Farm. Beautiful setting with community horse 
riding trails, walking trails, and private river access. 
Freshly painted black plank fencing sets the tone for this 
exclusive community. Has already been PERKED tested. 
MLS#1630456 $99,000

Reduced

Riverbend

17± Acres

11 Cricket Hill - Very nice full brick home on large lot in a 
cul-de-sac. Peaceful setting and beautiful views. Home is in 
good condition with wood, tile and carpet fl oors. Trey ceil-
ings with crown. Very nice landscaping. All info TBV by the 
buyer. MLS#1748186 $179,900

New List
ing

4009 Paradise Dr. - Great home with many upgrades! 
Granite countertops, real hardwood fl oors, all kitchen 
appliances and washer/dryer remain, new carpet, large 
backyard, 2 car garage. Move in READY! MLS#1731798 
$154,900

Reduced

UNDER CONTRACTUNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACTUNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACTUNDER CONTRACTUNDER CONTRACTUNDER CONTRACT
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67 Saddleford Dr. - Nice home with vaulted ceiling in the 
living room, lots of cabinets in the kitchen, trey ceiling in the 
master, extra large covered porch, deck on the back. Nice 
treed back yard, borders creek in the back. All info TBV by 
the buyer.  MLS#1693578 $87,500

704 2nd Ave. - Low Maintenance all brick home on the 
Avenues! Adorable Single level home with true charm! Tons 
of built ins and extra storage,Roof replaced ‘10,Central 
unit replaced 2013,Vinyl Low E replacement windows, 
Original hardwood fl oors, level yard, carport! Must see! 
MLS#1722100 $94,500

127 Main Ave. - Looking for the perfect offi  ce or retail 
space? This building has a lot to off er! New carpet & interior 
doors - 2 offi  ces, window display space, large common 
area, restroom & shower, kitchen/storage area. Lots of 
potential. MLS#1717567 $69,000

117 & 119 Main Ave. N. - Coff ee shop/cafe/bakery! 
Completely renovated bldg. is up to state/local code for 
a food establishment. New electrical, HVAC, duct work, 
counters, paint, BAs, plumbing, interior/exterior doors, 
windows & structural support. You Don’t Want To Miss This! 
MLS#1680512 $360,000

3 Saddleford Dr. - Well maintained home in South Lincoln 
school district with many features to boast! Fireplace, 
laminate hardwood, fenced backyard, attached 2 car garage 
and detached heated garage. MLS#1728000 $126,500

23 Billy Parks Dr. - Just listed! Gorgeous nearly 2,000 sq. 
ft. Home at the end of cul de sac. Home features a massive 
kitchen with island and large dining space, 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 
and a large offi  ce with a closet. The back yard is a private 
oasis with privacy fence and a 33’ swimming pool! $179,900

Pool

6 Cloverdale Circle - Nice brick home. Well Maintained. 
Home has 3 BR & 2 BA, kitchen/dining combo, split fl oor 
plan, separate laundry room. Home has concrete driveway, 
very nice landscaping, great front porch and a storage 
building. All info TBV by the buyer. MLS#1696254 $108,000

54 Eastridge Rd. - Beautiful full brick home features 
all laminate fl oors, 3 BR’s w/walk-in-closets, stainless 
appliances, HVAC 1 yr. old, hot water heater 4 yrs, Arch. 
shingles 4 yrs. Fenced backyard attached & detached 
garage, deck & patio. MLS# 1704835 $182,500

Lynchburg

312 Jacey Ln. - Here is a cozy country home in rural Moore 
Co. This lovely home has .76+/- acres, fenced yard, vaulted 
living room ceiling & attached garage. There is a lot to love 
about this home & the area! 
MLS#1741791 $120,000

Reduced

143 Raby Hollow Rd., Moore County - Country living & 
lovely views! Mennonite built home, large shop, garage, 
chicken coup, fruit trees & porch for relaxing. Wood stove 
for cold winter days at the house & shop. $5000 remodeling 
bonus w/ full price off er, 1 year home warranty w/ full price 
off er. MLS#1706105 $230,000

Reduced SHOP

2400 SQ.FT.
258 Prospect Rd. - 3 BR, 1 BA, very large kitchen, 
hardwood fl oors. Call agents for details! MLS#1699495 
$74,500

0 Rambo Rd. - 8.3 Acres. Gorgeous rolling green acres 
located at Riverbend Farm. This acreage has scenic views 
of the Riverbend entrance and barns. This is just the place 
to build your dream home! Call one of our winning agents 
today! MLS#1714467 $48,500

8.3 Acres Riverbend

408 Elk Ave. S. - All the nooks & crannies, 2 gas log 
fi replaces in L/R & den, 4 BR, 2 BA, Kit. & Dining room plus 
sun room. This older stone home seems to have it all. Metal 
roof and more. Walking distance to Fayetteville Square. 
MLS#1716396 $87,900

155 Old Mulberry Rd. - Very nice and well maintained 3 or 
4 BR brick home. Home has an updated kitchen, all kitchen 
appliances remain, fenced backyard, and back up heat. All 
info TBV by the buyer. BR 4 has built in and could be an of-
fi ce. Call today to view! MLS#1716762 $99,900

44 Old Huntsville Rd. - Remodeled 2 BRs and 1 BA w/ 
bonus room, utility, eat-in kitchen, metal roof, new gutters 
w/ guards, mature oak, walnut & pecan trees. ADT Security 
System. Storm shelter. Large barn w/ heat/cool in offi  ce 
& full BA, concrete fl oor feed room, 4 horse stalls, wash 
bay w/ concrete fl oor, barn opens in back. MLS# 1687545 
$115,000

40x80 Barn

UNDER CONTRACTUNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACTUNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACTUNDER CONTRACT UNDER CONTRACTUNDER CONTRACT

Page 10 September 2016



EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

LEADING EDGE
Each offi  ce independently owned and operated
Real Estate Service beyond Expectation!

Licensed in  TN & AL

Toll Free: (866) 889-3775 • www.remax.com

509 Main Avenue South
Fayetteville, TN 37334
931-433-3775
Fax: 931-438-0040

Bettie R. Gunter 
Realtor ®, CTG
931-993-1340

Laurace H. Lackey
Realtor ®, CTG
931-625-0416

Melissa P. Burt
Owner, Realtor®, 
Principal Broker
931-993-6446

Leah Dickert
Realtor ®, CTG
931-307-9171

1140 Smith Chapel Dr. - Picture perfect country living! 15+ 
acres in rural Moore Co. Beautiful custom built home with 
lots of amenities! Spring fed pond stocked w/ catfi sh brim 
bass. Large deck w/ covered hot tub. Wired for generator, 
dual hot water tanks, wet bar & SO MUCH MORE! 
MLS#1741767 $449,500

Stocked Pond 

15 Acres

65 Bugger Hollow Rd. - Privacy !! Private home on 20 + 
acres with storage building, pond, barn and long paved 
driveway! Pasture and rolling hills, lots of wildlife. Home is 
rustic, two story, needs some updating, excellent views. All 
info TBV by the buyer. MLS#1743524 $205,000

20 Acres

LAND LISTINGS

• 0 Rowe Gap Rd. Belvidere MLS# 1741780
   $48,000

• Dukes Ln. - MLS# 1665432 45.54 Acres - $184,900

• Dukes Ln. - MLS# 1665434 49.73 Acres - $199,900

• Wells Plateau  Lots - $26,000 - $30,000

• 0 Old Mulberry Rd. - MLS# 1703530 
 29.58 Acres - $118,320
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

T-199: Beasley Branch Rd., Prospect. 78 acre row crop farm with nice building 
site, long road frontage, utilities at the road, pond. Presently in rye. $4,250 per acre.

T-159:  1482 Witt Rd, Prospect.  Great recreational, cattle farm, 105.93 acres, 
Richland  Creek waterfront, hill building sites, long driveway, 40x40 insulated metal 
barn with   power, water & propane gas hook-up, cattle catch pen area, partially 
fenced & cross- fenced, 2 springs.  Must see to appreciate. $525,000. 

Butler Realty
26875 Main Street • P.O. Box 124 • Ardmore, TN 38449

931-427-4411 • 256-423-4411

We have virtual tours available at 
www.ButlerRealty.com

Email: Info@ButlerRealty.com
“Professionalism…Experience…Integrity…Service…RESULTS.”

T-165: 1528 Ardmore Hwy, Taft . Sprawling brick home, lots of 
privacy on 53.26 acres w/pond, pasture & woods. 4010 SF, 3 BR, 
2 BA, vaulted ceilings in LR & MBR, recessed lighting, FP, study/
offi  ce, breakfast area, dining room & sun room. Granite counters 
& tile back splash + pantry in kitchen.  Bonus room above garage.  
Attached garage w/workshop, detached garage, pristine in-ground 
pool.  $499,900.

T-242: 30426 Sims St, Ardmore. Full brick home of 1758 SF on 
corner lot.  3 BR, 2 BA.  Tile in the kitchen & laminate in the living 
room.  Attached garage is insulated and heated & cooled so could 
be used as additional living space.  Ardmore schools with tuition.  
$79,900.

T-238: 18903 Dunroamin Lane, Fayetteville. Situated on 1.09 
acre lot, this 1829 SF home boasts 4 BR,  1 BA.  In need of some 
TLC, wood fl oors in 2 bedrooms as well as the living room & 
dining room.  A nice investment opportunity.  Also fronts Hwy 
231/431.  $110,000.

T-241: 1800 Bee Spring Rd, Dellrose. Lots of privacy surrounding 
this 1340 SF home with 3 BR, 2 BA.  All appliances remain 
including washer & dryer.  Covered front porch and back patio.  
Detached garage.  All situated on 2.56 acres.  $104,900.

T-243: 121 Mimi Circle, Pulaski. Exquisite home in Millington 
Place, open fl oor plan, 9’ smooth ceilings, extensive crown 
molding, hwd. fl ooring, recessed lighting, gas log FP w/built-in 
cabinetry, under counter lighting, granite counters, SS appliances 
including double ovens & gas cooktop.  Master suite w/spa-like 
BA & 2 walk-in closets.  3016 SF, 4 BR, 3.5 BAs.  Stamped concrete 
back patio, salt system in-ground pool, aluminum fencing, pool 
house w/½ BA & storage.  $349,000.

T-248:  30407 Hwy 110, Ardmore. Cozy home on 1 acre lot in 
Ardmore City Limits.  Nicely landscaped w/concrete back patio 
+ 18x24 detached metal carport.  1067 SF, 2 BRs, 1 BAs, open 
fl oor plan, LR w/vaulted ceiling & laminate fl ooring, eating area, 
kitchen w/bar area for add’l seating.  Ardmore schools w/tuition.  
$76,900.

T-249:  55 Slaughter Pen Rd, Ardmore. 1285 SF, 3 BRs, 2 BAs, 
open fl oor plan, master has walk-in closet.  Concrete drive, 1-car 
detached garage, 2-car attached garage + nice back deck.  Ardmore 
schools w/tuition.  Great starter or retirement home.  $134,900.

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

T-231:  279 Jones Rd, Taft . With 3.25 acres of level and open land, 
this home is perfect for 1st time home buyers or the retiring couple.  
Full brick rancher, 1192 SF, 3 BR, 1.5 BA, eat-in kitchen, spacious 
family room & laundry in the attached garage.  Roomy back deck and 
3 sheds, one enclosed, one partially enclosed & one open, all 40x60 in 
size.  Mature shade trees and plenty of space for a garden.  $129,900.

NEW PRICE NEW PRICE

 T-226: 4971 Bunker Hill Rd., Pulaski.   Situated on 40 acres, modern 
2-story home, 4472 SF, 4 BR, 4 BA.  Fenced pasture, barn w/ power & 
water, stalls, tack room & loft  + ½ bath and shop w/ power.  Home has 
smooth ceilings throughout, recessed lighting, laminate fl ooring, SS 
appliances including double oven, shaker style cabinetry, surround sound, 
granite counters, on demand water heater, FP & security system + sun 
room.  In-ground salt system pool with wrought iron fencing.  $439,900.
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